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UTS Appointed Student Recruitment Agents 

Note: All UTS registered Agents and their main offices with contact details are on our website: 
www.uts.edu.au/international. Under “Student recruitment agents”, simply click on the region you 
wish to find an agent. The following list provides an additional quick reference for you if you want 
to visit an Agent’s website to find out more information on the Agent and all their offices 
worldwide. 
 

A & A International Education http://www.aa-intl.com 

A+CAPEC Espana http://www.studycapec.com  

AAS Education Consultancy http://www.aas.com.hk  

Academic and Continuing Education 
Limited 

http://www.ace-hk.org/ 

Academic Asia http://www.aat96.com.tw 

ACIC http://www.acic.com.au 

Advisory Centre for Australian 
Education 

http://www.australiaeducation.com.au 

AEC Education Consultancy http://www.aecl.com.hk  

AEO http://www.aeo.com.pk 

AM Naraghi & Associates http://www.iraust.org  

AMET Education http://www.ameteducation.com  

Anton Gautama T/As ALFALINK http://www.alfalink.net  

Aohua Migration Pty Ltd http://www.aohuamigration.com  

AOJI Education http://www.aoji.cn  

AS Student Services http://www.asstudent.com.au 

Atlas Private Educational Service http://www.atlasedu.com  

ATS (Avenue to Success) http://www.ats.org.vn 

AusEd-UniEd International Pty Ltd 
(AUG) 

http://www.augstudy.com 

AusPak International 
Australia: http://www.auspakconsultancy.com.au 
Pakistan: http://www.auspak.edu.pk 
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Austlink Education Centre www.austlinkvisa.com 

Australia & New Zealand Education http://www.australianzeducation.com  

Australia Centre Medan http://www.acmedan.com  

Australia New Zealand Education SC http://www.anzeducation.com.mx/ 

Australian Centre http://www.australiancentre.com.br  

Australian Migration Specialist 
Consulting Services (AMS) 

http://www.amsglobalinc.com 

Australian Option Education http://www.australianoption.com/ 

Australian Visa and Student Services 
(AVSS) 

http://www.theavss.net  

Australie Mag http://www.australiemag.com 

BaDa Education Centre http://www.badaedu.com 

Beijing AOJI Education Consulting http://www.aoji.cn 

Beijing NewBridge Foreign Language 
Senior High School 

http://www.newbridge.org.cn 

BNR Education http://www.bnreducation.com 

Bonan Consultants Call +86 (21) 62510696 

Boomerang Studies & Tours 
Promotions 

http://www.boomerangaustralia.com 

Campus Studies Ltd http://www.campus-studies.co.il  

Canam Consultants Ltd http://www.canamgroup.com  

CAPA International Education http://www.capa.org  

China Education Service Centre http://www.gdcesc.com.cn  

Chivast Education International http://www.chivast.com  

CMS (Pte) Ltd http://cmsedu.com 

College Contact GmbH http://www.college-contact.com 

CP International Education and 
Migration Centre 

http://www.cpinter.com.au  

Degrees Ahead http://www.degreesahead.co.uk  

Destino Australia - Mexico http://www.destinoaustralia.com.mx  
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Dilinger Consultants http://www.dilinger.org/  

Duc Anh Overseas Study Advisory & 
Translation Company 

http://www.ducanhduhoc.com  

Edlink Connex http://www.edlinkeducation.com  

Ednet Company Ltd http://www.ednet.co.th  

Educom Overseas http://www.educomoverseas.com  

EduGlobal http://www.eduglobalchina.com  

Edwise International http://www.edwiseinternational.com 

EIC Group http://www.eic.org.cn  

Fortrust International Pty Ltd http://www.fortrust.com  

Francaustralia Education http://www.francaustralia.com  

Global Link http://www.global-class.org 

Global Reach http://www.globalreach.in  

Global Unlimited Education http://www.globalunlimited.com.mx 

GOstralia! http://www.gostralia.de  

Granger Australia 
 

http://www.grangeraustralia.com.au  

HELP University http://www.help.edu.my 

Hong Kong Overseas Studies Centre http://www.hkosc.com.hk 

HOPE 2000 Education & Travel Call +62 21 6530 4209 

HUB-EDU http://www.hubedu.com.au 

IAE Global Limited http://www.iaeglobal.net  

IBN Education Centre http://www.ibnedu.com  

IDP Education Australia  

Australia:  http://www.australia.idp.com 
Azerbaijan:  http://www.idp.az 
Bangladesh:  http://www.bangladesh.idp.com 
Cambodia:  http://www.cambodia.idp.com 
China:  http://www.idp.cn 
Hong Kong:  http://www.hongkong.idp.com 
India:  http://www.india.idp.com 
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Indonesia: http://www.indonesia.idp.com 
Korea:  http://www.idp.co.kr/ 
Malaysia: http://www.malaysia.idp.com 
Mauritius: http://www.mauritius.idp.com 
New Caledonia: http://www.newcaledonia.idp.com 
Philippines: http://www.philippines.idp.com 
Middle East: http://www.middleeast.idp.com 
Singapore: http://www.singapore.idp.com 
Sri Lanka: https://www.idp.com/srilanka/ 
Taiwan: http://www.taiwan.idp.com 
Thailand: http://www.thailand.idp.com 
Turkey:  http://www.turkey.idp.com 
Vietnam: http://www.vietnam.idp.com 
 

IEC Online GmbH  http://www.ieconline.de 

IES Sydney Pty Ltd  http://www.iessydney.com  

INAC http://www.in-ac.org 

Indopages Australia  http://www.indopages.com.au  

Information Planet  
Main:  http://www.informationplanet.com 
Australia: http://www.informationplanet.com.au 

Insight Education Consulting  http://www.insight.in.th  

Institut Ranke-Heinemann  
Austria: http://www.ranke-heinemann.at/ 
Germany: http://www.ranke-heinemann.de 

Interface Group Pty Ltd  http://www.interface123.com  

INTERLANGUAGE http://www.interlanguage.nl  

International Education Exchange 
Service Centre of Hebei Province 
(HIEESC) 

http://www.hbie.com  

International Education Network Inc 
(IEN)  

http://www.ienau.com  

International Educational Consultants 
(IEC Lynk)  

http://iecformacion.com  

International Group for Educational 
Consultants  

http://www.igec.com.au 

ISA International Studies Abroad http://www.degreesoverseas.com 

J & J International Education Pty Ltd http://www.jjintledu.com  
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Jack Study Abroad http://www.jackstudy.com/ 

Jeewa Australian Educational Centre  http://www.jaec.net  

JJL International Education Exchange 
Promotion 

http://www.jjl.cn  

Kaaiser Services Private Limited  http://www.kaaiser.com 

Kangaroo Tours http://www.kangarootours.com.br 

KAVA Educational Consultancy Call + 61 411120477 

Kilroy Education  

Norway: http://www.education.kilroy.no 
Sweden: http://www.education.kilroy.se 
Denmark: http://www.education.kilroy.dk 
Netherlands: http://www.education.kilroyworld.nl 
Finland: http://www.education.kilroy.fi 
Iceland: http://www.kilroy.is 

Kokos International Pty Ltd  http://www.ikokos.com  

Latino Australia Education 
Main:  http://www.latinoaustralia.com 
Brazil:  http://www.latinoaustralia.com.br 

Market Management Services (MMS) http://mms.com.my 

Nas Education http://www.nas.com.my  

Nathaniel Global Call +62 21 5361336 

New Oriental Vision Overseas 
Consulting 

http://liuxue.xdf.en/en_site/ 

Oceanic Consultants Australia Pty Ltd http://www.oceanicconsultants.com 

Overseas Education Centre (OVEC) http://www.overseaseducationcentre.com  

Overseas Educational Services http://www.oesedu.com  

OZI International Ltd  http://www.estudieenaustralia.com 

PAC Asia Services Pvt. Ltd.  http://www.pacasia.org  

PFL Group International  http://www.preparationforlife.com  

Pillars & Bloom Co.  http://www.pillarsandbloom.com 

Planet Education  http://www.planeteducation.info 

Premier Study Management Call +62 21 5830 3699 
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Progress Study Consultancy  http://www.progress-study.com.au  

Reach Study Abroad http://ww.reach-studyabroad.com 

RMT Enterprise  http://www.rmt.edu.pk  

Ryugaku Journal Inc http://www.ryugaku.co.jp  

SANZ Study Australia New Zealand http://www.sanzitalia.it/ 

Services for Education Consultancy & 
Training 

http://www.set-edu.com 

Shanghai Ovedu Consulting Co Ltd http://www.ovedu.org 

Shanghai Shenyuan International 
Education Service 

http://www.shenyuan-su.com/ 

SIEC Education  http://www.siecindia.com  

Staff Solutions Australia Pty Ltd   http://www.ssaust.com.au 

Stellar Education Australia http://www.stellaraustralia.com  

Storm International Group http://www.stormedu.com.au 

Students International Group http://www.studinter.ru 

Study Abroad  http://www.studyabroad.se 

Study Co http://www.studyco.com/ 

Study Outside Norway (SONOR) http://www.sonor.no  

Study Overseas Centre Call +66 2 655 6480 

Studylink http://studylink.org/ 

STUDYZONE http://www.studyzone.co.id 

SUN Education Group http://www.suneducationgroup.com  

TAKE OFF Educational Consultant http://www.takeoffeducation.com 

Taylors International Alliance Network http://www.taylors.edu.my  

The Chopras Global Holdings  http://www.thechopras.com 

The Education Abroad Network  http://www.educationabroadnetwork.org  

The Professional Network Ltd  http://www.tpnl.org  
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Uhakstation  http://www.uhakstation.com  

Unistart http://www.unistart-usg.com 

Viv's International Education Centre Pty 
Ltd  

http://www.vieceducation.com 

Ya Language School http://www.ya-school.ru  
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